SUNDAY MENU

STARTERS

Focaccia To Share
Olives, Balsamic Oil, Roasted Garlic Hummus
Mixed Marinated Olives
Mixed Olives Marinated in Herbs and Garlic (ve,gf)
Bruschetta
MTomato, Basil, and Red Onion served on Toasted Focaccia
Burrata
Creamy Burrata Cheese, Tomatoes, Nduja and Basil oil

Camembert for Two to Share

Whole Baked Camembert, Toasted Almond, Honey and Chilli,

Toasted Ciabatta and Grissini, Roasted Garlic

SIDES

Skinny Fries
Chunky Chips
Sweet Potato Fries
Garlic Ciabatta
Cheesy Garlic Ciabatta
Beer Battered Onion Rings
Seasonal Vegetables
Garden Salad
French Fries with Truffle Oil and Parmesan

Halloumi Fries, Sweet Chilli Dip

(v) = Vegetarian, (v*) = Vegeterian Option Available
(gf) = Gluten Free,

(gf*) = Can be made without Gluten

(ve) Vegan Friendly

(ve*) = Can be made Vegan Friendly

£7.95

£5.50

£6.75

£8.50

£15.50

£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.75
£6.50

FOR MAIN

SUNDAY ROASTS
(Limited Availability)
All served with Yorkshire Pudding, Stuffing,
Roast and Seasonal Veg, Gravy
Roast Beef £15.95

Roast Belly Pork £15.95
Roast Chicken £14.95
Nut Roast £14.95
ADD
Cauliflower Cheese £3.00

Chicken Parmigiana £17.95
Rosemary, Thyme & Garlic Breaded Chicken Breast,
Tomato Sauce, Buffalo Mozzarella,

Served with House Salad and Skinny Fries or Spaghetti with Garlic (gf*)

Fish & Chips £16.50
Beer Battered Haddock, Chunky Chips, Mushy or Garden Peas,
Homemade Tartare Sauce, Fresh Lemon, Sea Salt
Smoked Salmon Linguine £17.95
Served in A Creamy White Wine Sauce, Dill, Lemon
Spinach and Ricotta Ravioli £16.50
Spinach, Ricotta Rich Butter and Sage Sauce, Fresh Parsley (v)
Steak & Ale Pie £16.25
Slow Cooked Beef in Real Ale, Chips, Fries or Mash, Mushy or
Garden Peas, and a Rich Beef Gravy
Sausage & Mash £15.50

Owen Taylor's 'Award Winning' Sausages, Creamed Mash, Garden

Peas, Battered Onion Rings, Onion Gravy

PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES YOU MAY SUFFER FROM WHEN

PLACING YOUR ORDER. OUR STAFF CANNOT OFFER ANY SPECIFIC ADVICE OR
RECOMMENDATIONS BEYOND THOSE IN OUR ALLERGIES INFORMATION
ASSESSMENT.

BECAUSE OF THE NATURE OF OUR OPERATION, WE CANNOT FULLY GUARANTEE

THAT ANY FOOD OR DRINKS WILL BE ALLERGEN FREE.

ALTHOUGH ALL CARE IS TAKEN TO REMOVE BONES, SOME MAY STILL BE PRESENT

BURGERS & STEAKS

Beef Burger

Toasted Brioche Bun, Two Beef Patties, Lettuce,, Tomato, Beer

Braised Balsamic Onions, topped With Peppercorn Sauce and a

Choice of Stilton or Emmental Cheese, Gherkin, Skinny Fries,
House Slaw
Buffalo Chicken Burger

Toasted Brioche Bun, Breaded Buttermilk Chicken, Buffalo Sauce,

Red Onion, Lettuce, Tomato, Emmental with Skinny Fries, Gherkin,

House Slaw

Halloumi Burger

Paprika Coated Halloumi, Toasted Brioche, Sweet Chilli Sauce,

Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Gherkin, Skinny Fries, House Slaw (gf*)

Moving Mountains Vegan Burger
Ciabatta Bun, Vegan Mayo, Gem Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion,
Gherkin, Skinny Fries, House Slaw (ve)

120z Gammon Steak

Grilled Gammon Steak, Skinny Fries or Chunky Chips, Two Fried

Eggs or Pineapple and Garden Peas (gf)
100z Ribeye Steak
Skinny Fries or Chunky Chips, Vine Tomatoes, Mushrooms,

Roasted Garlic, Rocket & Parmesan (gf)

Add a Sauce: Peppercorn or Stilton £2.95

DESSERTS

Apple Crumble
Custard, Cream or Ice Cream
Jam Sponge
Custard or Ice Cream
Lemon Tart
Raspberry Sorbet
Chocolate Brownie
with Ice Cream
Classic Creme Brulee

served with Shortbread

£15.75

£15.75

£15.00

£14.50

£17.50

£28.50

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95



