## **STARTERS**

Focaccia To Share	£7.95
Olives, Balsamic Oil, Roasted Garlic Hummus	
Mixed Marinated Olives	£5.50
Mixed Olives Marinated in Herbs and Garlic (ve,gf)	
Bruschetta	£6.75
MTomato, Basil, and Red Onion served on Toasted Focaccia	
Burrata	£8.50
Creamy Burrata Cheese, Tomatoes, Nduja and Basil oil	
Camembert for Two to Share	£15.50
Whole Baked Camembert, Toasted Almond, Honey and Chilli,	
Toasted Ciabatta and Grissini, Roasted Garlic	

## FOR MAIN

	£7.95	SUNDAY ROASTS		Beef Burger	£15.75
arlic Hummus		(Limited Availability)		Toasted Brioche Bun, Two Beef Patties, Lettuce, Tomato, Beer	
res	£5.50	All served with Yorkshire Pudding, Stuffing,		Braised Balsamic Onions, topped With Peppercorn Sauce and a	
nd Garlic (ve,gf)		Roast and Seasonal Veg, Gravy		Choice of Stilton or Emmental Cheese, Gherkin, Skinny Fries,	
	£6.75	Roast Beef £15.95		House Slaw	
on Toasted Focaccia		Roast Belly Pork £15.95		Buffalo Chicken Burger	£15.75
	£8.50	Roast Chicken £14.95		Toasted Brioche Bun, Breaded Buttermilk Chicken, Buffalo Sauce,	
Nduja and Basil oil		Nut Roast £14.95		Red Onion, Lettuce, Tomato, Emmental with Skinny Fries, Gherkin,	
Share	£15.50			House Slaw	
ond, Honey and Chilli,				Halloumi Burger	£15.00
oasted Garlic		Cauliflower Cheese £3.00		Paprika Coated Halloumi, Toasted Brioche, Sweet Chilli Sauce,	
				Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Gherkin, Skinny Fries, House Slaw (gf*)	
				Moving Mountains Vegan Burger	£14.50
		Chicken Parmigiana	£17.95	Ciabatta Bun, Vegan Mayo, Gem Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion,	
		Rosemary, Thyme & Garlic Breaded Chicken Breast,		Gherkin, Skinny Fries, House Slaw (ve)	
		Tomato Sauce, Buffalo Mozzarella,		12oz Gammon Steak	£17.50
		Served with House Salad and Skinny Fries or Spaghetti with Garlic (	nf*)	Grilled Gammon Steak, Skinny Fries or Chunky Chips, Two Fried	
		Fish & Chips	£16.50	Eggs or Pineapple and Garden Peas (gf)	
		Beer Battered Haddock, Chunky Chips, Mushy or Garden Peas,	210.50	10oz Ribeye Steak	£28.50
		Homemade Tartare Sauce, Fresh Lemon, Sea Salt		Skinny Fries or Chunky Chips, Vine Tomatoes, Mushrooms,	
	£4.50	Smoked Salmon Linguine	£17.95	Roasted Garlic, Rocket & Parmesan (gf)	
	£5.00	Served in A Creamy White Wine Sauce, Dill, Lemon	£17.95		
	£5.00		C14 F.O.	Add a Sauce: Peppercorn or Stilton £2.95	
	£5.00	Spinach and Ricotta Ravioli	£16.50		
a	£5.50	Spinach, Ricotta Rich Butter and Sage Sauce, Fresh Parsley (v)			
ngs	£4.50	Steak & Ale Pie	£16.25	DECCEDTC	
5	£5.00	Slow Cooked Beef in Real Ale, Chips, Fries or Mash, Mushy or		DESSERTS	
	£5.00	Garden Peas, and a Rich Beef Gravy		Apple Crumble	64.05
Parmesan	£5.75	Sausage & Mash	£15.50	Custard, Cream or Ice Cream	£6.95
lli Dip	£6.50	Owen Taylor's 'Award Winning' Sausages, Creamed Mash, Garden		Jam Sponge	£6 0E
		Peas, Battered Onion Rings, Onion Gravy		Custard or Ice Cream	£6.95
				Lemon Tart	£6.95
				Raspberry Sorbet	10.95
				Chocolate Brownie	64.05
				with Ice Cream	£6.95
				Classic Creme Brulee	<b>EK 0E</b>
					£6.95
				served with Shortbread	



SUNDAY MEN

# **SIDES**

Skinny Fries	£4.50
Chunky Chips	£5.00
Sweet Potato Fries	£5.00
Garlic Ciabatta	£5.00
Cheesy Garlic Ciabatta	£5.50
Beer Battered Onion Rings	£4.50
Seasonal Vegetables	£5.00
Garden Salad	£5.00
French Fries with Truffle Oil and Parmesan	£5.75
Halloumi Fries, Sweet Chilli Dip	£6.50



(v) = Vegetarian, (v\*) = Vegeterian Option Available (gf) = Gluten Free, (gf\*) = Can be made without Gluten (ve) Vegan Friendly (ve\*) = Can be made Vegan Friendly

PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES YOU MAY SUFFER FROM WHEN PLACING YOUR ORDER. OUR STAFF CANNOT OFFER ANY SPECIFIC ADVICE OR RECOMMENDATIONS BEYOND THOSE IN OUR ALLERGIES INFORMATION ASSESSMENT.

BECAUSE OF THE NATURE OF OUR OPERATION, WE CANNOT FULLY GUARANTEE THAT ANY FOOD OR DRINKS WILL BE ALLERGEN FREE. ALTHOUGH ALL CARE IS TAKEN TO REMOVE BONES, SOME MAY STILL BE PRESENT

## **BURGERS & STEAKS**

Beef Burger	£15.75
he Bun, Two Beef Patties, Lettuce,,Tomato, Beer	
nic Onions, topped With Peppercorn Sauce and a	
ton or Emmental Cheese, Gherkin, Skinny Fries,	
House Slaw	
Buffalo Chicken Burger	£15.75
e Bun, Breaded Buttermilk Chicken, Buffalo Sauce,	
uce, Tomato, Emmental with Skinny Fries, Gherkin,	
House Slaw	
Halloumi Burger	£15.00
ed Halloumi, Toasted Brioche, Sweet Chilli Sauce,	
Red Onion, Gherkin, Skinny Fries, House Slaw (gf*)	
Moving Mountains Vegan Burger	£14.50
Vegan Mayo, Gem Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion,	
nerkin, Skinny Fries, House Slaw (ve)	
12oz Gammon Steak	£17.50
n Steak, Skinny Fries or Chunky Chips, Two Fried	
gs or Pineapple and Garden Peas (gf)	
10oz Ribeye Steak	£28.50
or Chunky Chips, Vine Tomatoes, Mushrooms,	
asted Garlic, Rocket & Parmesan (gf)	